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The menu of Golden Krust from Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika contains about 35 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about $18.3 for a dish / drink.
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Golden Krust Menu

Side Dishes

SIDE OF PLANTAIN $7.0

Drinks

D&G SODAS $4.9

Side Orders

LARGE SIDE RICE N PEAS $10.0

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces
GRAVY

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Soft Drinks

WATER $3.0

Lunch Specials

LUNCH SPECIAL CURRY CHICKEN $10.5

Beverages

NATURAL JUICES: IRISH MOSS,

PEANUT PUNCH, SOUR SOUP $8.0
Signature

LARGE FRIED CHICKEN $20.0
Popular

SMALL FRIED CHICKEN $18.0

13.99 Quick Dinner Menu

SMALL JERK CHICKEN $18.0

Ice Beverages

CAN SODAS $3.0

Delivery Lunch Special

LUNCH SPECIAL BROWN STEW

CHICKEN $10.5

Ingredients Used
BEEF

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Soups
LARGE SOUPS $14.0
SMALL SOUPS $9.0

Weekend Special (Friday

And Saturday)
LARGE CURRIED GOAT $22.0
SMALL CURRIED GOAT $18.0

Jamaican Cuisine

LARGE JERK PORK $22.0
SMALL JERK PORK $18.0
Reggae Fest Meals

SMALL CURRIED CHICKEN $16.0

LARGE SNAPPER FISH MEALS $25.0
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LARGE CURRIED CHICKEN

Patties

DOZEN SPINACH PATTIES
DOZEN VEGETABLE PATTIES

DOZEN CURRIED CHICKEN
PATTIES

DOZEN JERK CHICKEN PATTIES

DOZEN BEEF PATTIES (SPICY OR
MILD)

$19.0

$37.0
$37.0

$35.0
$37.0

$35.0

Popular Items

LARGE JERK CHICKEN

SMALL SIDE RICE N PEAS
LARGE OXTAILS

LARGE BROWN STEW CHICKEN

SMALL BROWN STEW CHICKEN
MEAL

$21.0

$7.0
$29.0
$19.0

$16.0

Golden Krust

3251 Hollywood Boulevard,
Hollywood, United States Of
America, Kalkbaai iNingizimu
Afrika

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:30-19:40
Tuesday 07:30-19:40
Wednesday 07:30-19:40
Thursday 07:30-19:40
Friday 07:30-19:40
Saturday 07:30-19:40
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