





Golden Krust Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 3251 Hollywood Boulevard, Hollywood, United States Of America, Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika

(+1)9549631299

Golden Krust Menu

SMALL FRIED CHICKEN



			4
Side Dishes		13.99 Quick Dinner M	enu
SIDE OF PLANTAIN	\$7.0	SMALL JERK CHICKEN	\$18.0
Drinks		Ice Beverages	
D&G SODAS	\$4.9	CAN SODAS	\$3.0
Side Orders		Delivery Lunch Special	
LARGE SIDE RICE N PEAS	\$10.0	LUNCH SPECIAL BROWN STEW CHICKEN	\$10.5
Chicken		Ingradianta Haad	
FRIED CHICKEN		Ingredients Used	
Sauces		Those Types Of Diebe	
GRAVY		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
Indian		CHICKEN	
CHICKEN CURRY		Soups	
Soft Drinks		LARGE SOUPS	\$14.0
WATER	\$3.0	SMALL SOUPS	\$9.0
Lunch Specials		Weekend Special (Friday And Saturday)	
LUNCH SPECIAL CURRY CHICKEN	\$10.5	LARGE CURRIED GOAT	\$22.0
Beverages		SMALL CURRIED GOAT	\$18.0
NATURAL JUICES: IRISH MOSS, PEANUT PUNCH, SOUR SOUP	\$8.0	Jamaican Cuisine	
Signature		LARGE JERK PORK	\$22.0
LARGE FRIED CHICKEN	\$20.0	SMALL JERK PORK	\$18.0
LANGE I NIED CHICKEN	Ψ20.0	Reggae Fest Meals	
Popular		SMALL CURRIED CHICKEN	\$16.0

\$18.0

LARGE SNAPPER FISH MEALS

\$25.0

Golden Krust Menu



\$19.0	Popular Items	
	LARGE JERK CHICKEN	\$21.0
	SMALL SIDE RICE N PEAS	\$7.0
\$37.0	LARGE OXTAILS	\$29.0
\$37.0	LARGE BROWN STEW CHICKEN	\$19.0
\$35.0	SMALL BROWN STEW CHICKEN MEAL	\$16.0
\$37.0		
\$35.0		
	\$37.0 \$37.0 \$35.0 \$37.0	LARGE JERK CHICKEN SMALL SIDE RICE N PEAS \$37.0 LARGE OXTAILS \$37.0 LARGE BROWN STEW CHICKEN \$35.0 SMALL BROWN STEW CHICKEN MEAL \$37.0

Golden Krust

3251 Hollywood Boulevard, Hollywood, United States Of America, Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:30-19:40 Tuesday 07:30-19:40 Wednesday 07:30-19:40 Thursday 07:30-19:40 Friday 07:30-19:40 Saturday 07:30-19:40